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  June 2015 College Visits     

    
Recruiter Contact Info: 

Metro State University CO Christian Adult Studies  

Kate Burns M.A. Kevin Rendos 
kburns18@msudenver.edu kredos@ccu.edu 

303-556-4643 303-963-3315 

Adventist University of Health Johnson & Wales University 

Sean Dale Bob Purfurst 

sean.dale@adu.edu bpurfust@jwu.edu 

720-295-7372    303-256-9661 

Colorado Christian University Regis University 

Chris Kiefer Kristin M Uhland 

ckiefer@ccu.edu kuhland@regis.edu 

303-963-3212 1.800.944.7667 x5337 

University of Colorado Boulder 
University of Colorado 

Denver 

Katelynn Barnett Susan Tafoya 
Katelynn.barnett@colorado.edu susan.tafoya@ucdenver.edu 

303.492.8365    303-315-2628   

University of Colorado CS University of Denver 

Jacqueline Bisaillon Jennifer Lipke 
jbisaill@uccs.edu Jenn.Lipke@du.edu 

719-255-3019 303-871-2036 

University of Northern 
Colorado 

CO State University 

Christian Romero-Perry Liz Schwebach 

Christian.Romero-Perry@unco.edu liz.schwebach@colostate.edu 

970-351-1611 720-979-8130 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

1 2 3 4 5 
11:00-1:00  
Adventist 
Univ. (B) 

    

8 9 10 11 12 
11:00-1:00  
Metro State 
Univ. (A) 

 
 

 

  

15 16 17 18 19 
  

 

1:00-4:00 

Metro State 
Univ. (A) 

10:00-12:30 

Santa Fe Art & 
Design. (B) 

 

1:00-3:00 

CSU Global. 
(B) 

 

 

22 23 24 25 26 

 11:00-1:00  
Metro State 
Univ.(A) 

1:00-3:00 

CSU Global. (B) 

 

1:00-4:00 

Metro State 
Univ. 
(Arvada) 

 

 

29 
1:00-4:00 

Metro State 

Univ. (A) 

 

 

 

30 
10:00-1:00  

Johnson & 
Wales Univ  

1:00-3:00 

CSU Global. 
(B) 

 

   

     


